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Lukas
Flrbacher

Rang Name

[

Lukas
Franz

Karl
Zagler
Lindauer
Schmid
Anna
Gerhard
Petras
Steidl
Elisabeth
Bauer
Huber
Kreis
Helmut
Brigitte
Neumeyer
Stani
Maria
Hedwig
Horst
Rudolf
Martin
Singer
Anton
Karl-Heinz
Wester
Johann
Erwin
Roland
Kreis

Hatz
Johann
Rothbauer
Bernd
Divanko
Siegfried
Anna-Elisabeth
Dadek
Peter
Kilcher
Josef
Klaus-Dieter
Néapflein
Robert
Helmut
Manfred
Heinz
Ludwig
Bohnke
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Albert
Franz

Vorname

Albert
Grabowski
Motzet
Gunter
Fritz
Georg
Mauritz
Zylla
Johann
Oskar
Vollmer
Albert
Leopold
Elisabeth
Klotzl
Endref3
Theresia
Picha
Grabowski
Siegwardt
Wieber
Dietrich
Amann
Walter
Haunschild
Emmerling
Karl

Muller
Schmid
Weinzierl
Herbert
Erich
Dorfler
Wilhelm
Balz

Josef
Puppele
Schmidmeier
Nalewaijko
Bacso
Mathias
Waltl
Berner
Helmut
Priller
Braun
Motzer
Schaffer
Haertl
Detlef

E

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Hub. Gaimersheim

Verein

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Adler Unsernherrn

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Hubertus Gaimersheim
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Hubertus Gaimersheim
Adler Unsernherrn
Hubertus Gaimersheim
Gunvor

Blicher Spitalhof
Hubertus Gaimersheim
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Mannerschiitzen Gaimersheim
Hubertus Gaimersheim
Blicher Spitalhof
Hubertus Gaimersheim
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Adler Unsernherrn

FSG Ingolstadt
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring
Adler Unsernherrn
Gunvor

FSG Ingolstadt

Blicher Spitalhof
Mannerschiitzen Gaimersheim
FSG Ingolstadt

FSG Ingolstadt
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring
Mannerschiitzen Gaimersheim
Gunvor

Adler Unsernherrn
Hubertus Gaimersheim
Adler Unsernherrn
Gunvor

Hubertus Gaimersheim
Adler Unsernherrn
Hubertus Gaimersheim
FSG Ingolstadt
Mannerschiitzen Gaimersheim
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Hubertus Gaimersheim
Adler Unsernherrn

FSG Ingolstadt

Hubertus Gaimersheim
Bliicher Spitalhof

FSG Ingolstadt

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn

S

314,5

30 Schuss
Ring
Ringe
314,50
296,60
305,90
313,90
311,70
313,20
305,40
301,10
303,90
305,00
305,60
302,30
305,40
301,40
306,00
292,40
297,80
306,00
296,10
310,90
296,80
294,00
281,10
305,10
296,60
275,50
300,60
298,40
294,00
302,30
308,10
303,80
290,10
306,90
292,30
296,60
299,20
297,70
297,50
294,50
301,20
299,70
298,40
276,90
286,80
290,60
281,30
287,50
275,20

Schiel3sportanlage : FSG Ingolstadt

327,0
Differenz

12,5
30,4
21,1
13,1
15,3
13,8
21,6
259
23,1
22,0
21,4
24,7
21,6
25,6
21,0
34,6
29,2
21,0
30,9
16,1
30,2
33,0
45,9
219
30,4
51,5
26,4
28,6
33,0
24,7
18,9
23,2
36,9
20,1
34,7
30,4
27,8
29,3
29,5
32,5
25,8
27,3
28,6
50,1
40,2
36,4
45,7
39,5
51,8

4,2

Teiler

12,50
4,20
15,00
24,50
22,50
24,50
19,00
16,30
19,10
21,40
24,50
21,90
26,60
25,30
31,70
18,90
25,00
33,40
24,70
41,30
29,10
28,50
15,70
40,90
33,60
16,50
43,70
41,60
38,00
49,70
56,30
54,00
42,9
61,00
48,90
54,20
59,50
59,70
63,20
68,60
77,90
76,70
76,40
57,10
76,40
92,30
89,50
122,00
153,00

Bestes Ringergebnis
Bester Teiler

Olymp.Wertung
Diff. + Teiler
Punkte

25,0
34,6
36,1
37,6
37,8
38,3
40,6
42,2
42,2
43,4
45,9
46,6
48,2
50,9
52,7
53,5
54,2
54,4
55,6
57,4
59,3
61,5
61,6
62,8
64,0
68,0
70,1
70,2
71,0
74,4
75,2
77,2
79,8
81,1
83,6
84,6
87,3
89,0
92,7

101,1

103,7

104,0

105,0

107,2

116,6

1287

135,2

1615

204,8

www.zsgbu.de



